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better sleep through motion 

RESTWELL. 
SLEEP PRODUCTS 

01 . Adjustable Legs

1"+3"+6" 

[ A:::2 ] 
Silent Drive Actuator 

I Base Dimension(in) 

SQ 79.9 x 30.3 

TXL 79.7 x 37.6 

Full 74.6 x 53.7 

Q 79.7 x 59.8 
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79.7 x 75.6 
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Wireless Head & Foot Zero G One Touch Zero Clearance Anti-Snore 
Remote Adjustment Flat (Apply To Wooden Slats) 

Yoga Preset 

@) 
TV Preset 

@ 
Foldable Three UPS Shippable 

Programmable For Queen And
Presets Below Sizes 

I I Net Weight(kg) I Package Dimension(in) 

41.1 x 32.3 x 6.7 38 

41.7 x 40.4 x 6.7 44 

55.1 x 39.4 x 6.7 57.5 

60.8 x 41.5 x 6.7 60 

76.6 x 41.5 x 6.9 78.5 

Gross Weight(kg) I Load Quantity(40 HQ) 

42 - 

48 - 

62.5 - 

66 -

85 -




